
FALL PRACTICE DATES / HEAD COACHES/ LOCATIONS

2021

Listed below are the beginning practice/try-out dates for the 2021 Fall Sports Season along with the locations and

head coaches for each sport.  Prior to the first day of practices, students MUST complete the Athletic Participation

packet online at the PRIVIT online submissions website, including a physical (the physical must be dated after July

1, 2019).  These online forms must be completed no later than August 6, 2021 for fall sports. No student will be

allowed to participate without a physical.

Boy’s Cross Country Ted Faulhaber Queeny Park

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 8:30 AM swimrunfan@gmail.com

Girl’s Cross Country Bob Klebolt Queeny Park

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 8:30 AM rklebolt@parkwayschools.net

Boy’s Football Tom Beauchamp Stadium

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 8:00 AM tbeauchamp@parkwayschools.net

Girl’s Softball Dave McFarland Softball Field

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th, 8:00 AM dmcfarland@parkwayschools.net

Boy’s Soccer Dave Gauvain Lower Soccer Field

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th, 9:00 AM gauvaindave@gmail.com

Girl’s Tennis Nick Tanurchis(Varsity) South High Tennis Courts

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 3:00PM ntanurchis@parkwayschools.net

Girl’s JV/V/F Volleyball Carrie Steele Gym A

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 8:30 AM csteele@parkwayschools.net

Boys Swimming Jeremy Nichols Pool

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th - 8:00 AM jnichols@parkwayschools.net

Girl’s Golf Adam Weiss (Varsity)

Monday, AUGUST 9th-TBD aweiss@parkwayschools.net Family Golf Center

Girl’s Field Hockey Dave Richardson Stadium

MONDAY, AUGUST 9th – 6:00 PM drichardson3@parkwayschools.net


